
Pipeline Support
List of Contractors

September 25, 2023

Contractor

Repair, Replace, 

& Installation 

(Contract 8431)

Lining & Pipe 

Bursting 

(Contract 8408)

Cleaning & CCTV

(Contract 8426) Address Contact Phone Number Email

ABC Services X
205 22nd Street, 

Sacramento, CA 95816
Steve Edwards 916-448-0801 abcplumbing@jps.net

Cal Sierra Construction X
5904 Van Alstine Ave, 

Carmichael CA 95608
Randy Moore 916-416-7908 randy@calsierra.net

CSI Engineering X X X
3311 Marshall Avenue, 

Carmichael CA 95608
Frank Florez 916-534-3613 csi.engineering13@yahoo.com

Express Sewer & Drain X X X
3303 Fitzgerald Road, 

Rancho Cordova CA 95742
William Heinselman 916-410-2779 William@expresssewer.com

Florez Paving X
4000 24th Street, 

Sacramento CA 95822
Sam Florez 916-224-2320

florezpaving@aol.com, 

chief@florezpaving.com

Insituform Technologies X
17988 Edison Avenue, 

Chesterfield, MO 63005
Terry Haney 562-413-1585 thenry@aegion.com

Michels Pipeline Construction X
1715 16th Street, 

SE Salem OR 97302
Scott Odell 503-364-1199 sodell@michels.us

National Plant Services X
2159 National Avenue, 

Hayward, CA 94545
Michelle Beason 925-262-7366 mbeason@nationalplant.com

Navajo Pipelines X
4671 24th Street, 

Sacramento CA 95822-1412
Scott Silva 916-870-0414 scott@navajopipelines.com

Pipe and Plant Solutions X
600 Castro Street, 

San Leandro, CA 94577
Remo Tocchini 888-978-8264 rtocchini@pipeandplant.com

Pro Pipe Professional Services X
47 Discovery Suite 250, 

Irvine, CA 92618
Ken Biele 949-380-4161 pro-pipebidbox@pro-pipe.com

SMART Underground X
4000 24th Street, Suite 100

Sacramento CA 95822
Sam Florez 916-224-2320

florezpaving@aol.com, 

chief@florezpaving.com

Southwest Pipeline & Trenchless X
22118 S. Vermont Ave, 

Torrance CA 90502
Justin Duchaineau 310-329-8717 justin@swpipeline.com
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